MAIN STAGE:
AT MONTE VISTA & GIRARD

3:00-3:45

4:05-4:50

5:10-5:55

6:15-7:00

7:20-8:00

8:30-10PM

Frank Leto & PANdemonium
Original world music with flavors of
the Caribbean and Brazil

Citizens of Tape City
R&B/Funk mixed with progressive
rock, Jazz and Hip-hop

Ryan Montaio
Instrumental Soul, Pop & Latin Jazz

Baracutanga

Joyous, intense, explosive, and
rhythmically inventive contemporary
Latin American music

Frontera Bugalu
Masters of the Border Sound

LOS LOBOS

Legendary multi Grammy winning
band from East LA. Rock to blues to
traditional mexican— "the
soundtrack of the barrio”

CORK & TAP STAGE:
CENTRAL AT BRYN MAWR

3:00-3:45

4:05-4:50

5:10-5:55

6:15-7:05

7:25-8:15

8:35-9:30

Bébé La La
Indie Folk originals & French songs
with “stunning™ harmonies

Calle 66

Contemporary, high energy mix of
Latin American Salsa, cumbia and
merenge

Delphia
Powerhouse vocalist-fronted
authentic soul revival foursome

Wild Humans
Songwriting and harmony-based
modern folk project

Lone Pifion
Huapango huasteco, son calentano,
and Chicano roots music”

Cactus Tractor

EAST STAGE:

CENTRAL & CARLISLE
(NOB HILL BUSINESS CENTER)

3:00-3:45  Pray for Brain featuring
Kat & Vio
Native American hip hop meets
fiery Middle Eastern funk rock
4:05-4:50 Gregg Daigle Band
Acoustic Blues & Bluegrass Fusion
5:10-5:55 Chris Dracup Trio
Blues by the best
6:15-7:05 Tracey Whitney & The Boyz
Classic jazz with sophisticated soul
7:25-8:15 Claudio Tolousse Band
Energetic Soul-Jazz with a groove
8:35-9:30 Cali Shaw Band

Award winning folk-rock with.a
New Mexico twist

YOUTH STAGE:
CENTRAL AT TULANE

3:00-7:30

Featuring some of ABQ's
best young performers

Gritty and intense take on
traditional acoustic songwriter pop

(Top to bottom: Frontera Bugalu,
Cactus Tractor, & Cali Shaw Band)
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