MAIN STAGE:

AT MONTE VISTA & GIRARD

3:00-3:45	Frank Leto & PANdemonium Original world music with flavors of the Caribbean and Brazil
4:05-4:50	Citizens of Tape City R&B/Funk mixed with progressive rock, Jazz and Hip-hop
5:10-5:55	Ryan Montaño
	Instrumental Soul, Pop & Latin Jazz
6:15-7:00	Baracutanga Joyous, intense, explosive, and rhythmically inventive contemporary Latin American music
7:20-8:00	Frontera Bugalu Masters of the Border Sound
8:30-10PM	LOS LOBOS Legendary multi Grammy winning band from East LA. Rock to blues to traditional mexican— "the soundtrack of the barrio"

CORK & TAP STAGE: CENTRAL AT BRYN MAWR

CENTRAL AT BRYN MAWR		
3:00-3:45	Bébé La La Indie Folk originals & French songs with "stunning" harmonies	
4:05-4:50	Calle 66 Contemporary, high energy mix of Latin American Salsa, cumbia and merenge	
5:10-5:55	Delphia Powerhouse vocalist-fronted authentic soul revival foursome	
6:15-7:05	Wild Humans Songwriting and harmony-based modern folk project	
7:25-8:15	Lone Piñon Huapango huasteco, son calentano, and Chicano roots music"	
8:35-9:30	Cactus Tractor Gritty and intense take on traditional acoustic sonawriter popular.	

EAST STAGE:

CENTRAL & CARLISLE

(NOB HILL BUSINESS CENTER)

3:00-3:45	Pray for Brain featuring Kat & Vio Native American hip hop meets fiery Middle Eastern funk rock
4:05-4:50	Gregg Daigle Band Acoustic Blues & Bluegrass Fusion
5:10-5:55	Chris Dracup Trio Blues by the best
6:15-7:05	Tracey Whitney & The Boyz Classic jazz with sophisticated soul
7:25-8:15	Claudio Tolousse Band Energetic Soul-Jazz with a groove
8:35-9:30	Cali Shaw Band

Award winning folk-rock with a

YOUTH STAGE: CENTRAL AT TULANE

3:00-7:30 Featuring some of ABQ's best young performers

New Mexico twist



(Top to bottom: Frontera Bugalu, Cactus Tractor, & Cali Shaw Band)



NM'S PREMIER STREET FESTIVAL SATURDAY, JULY 22, 2017 | 3-10PM

PRESENTED BY







FEATURING LOS LOBOS



PLUS 17 LOCAL GROUPS ON 3 STAGES

